

S C 45 of 2024

Order no. 3 dtd 05.12.2024

Accused Ramen Burui is produced from J/C. Ld. PP I/C has not been appointed till date.

To 03.01.2025 for production of accused Ramen Burui and appointment of Ld. PP I/C.

D/C by me.

Addl. Sessions Jdge, kalna

Addl. Sessions Judge, kalna