

Sessions Case 45 of 2024

Order No. 18 Date : 12.05.2026

Sole accused Ramen Barui is produced from J/C

Ld. Spl. PP in charge is present .

Ld. PO is on leave. Ld. ASJ, FTC, Kalna is in charge. Case is adjourned today.

To date (13.06.2026) for evidence by prosecution.

D/C by me

Addl. Sessions Judge (IC)
Kalna, Purba Bardhaman

Addl. Sessions Judge,(I/C)
Kalna, Purba Bardhaman